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Kreismeisterschaft SK Unstrut - Hainich
Muhlhausen 16./17.08.13

Luftgewehr Auflage

Name Vorname

Verein

Wettkampf fiir Schiiler und Jugend am 20.09

Schiiler w

Schulz Luisa
Schiiler m

Voigt Aaron
Twrznik Darius
Schibalski Dastin
Hense Johannes
Ludewig Damijan
Voigt Heinrich
Mduller Paul

Paul Julian
Jugend m

Mdaller Tobias
Rempe Sven
Reinhardt Daniel
Launer Martin
Braun Maximilian
Jugend w

Barthel Stella

Junioren Bw

Launer Annika
PreuB Franziska
Junioren B

Erdenberger Armin

Hinsching Manuel
Braun Philipp
Heinzl Sven

Schiitzenklasse

Hihn Jens
Sandek Rene
Wesenberg Dirk

SC Lengefeld

SV GroBengottern
SV GrolBengottern
SV GroBengottern
SV GrolBengottern
SV GroBengottern
SV GrolBengottern
SV Diedorf/Kath.
SV Altengottern

SV GrolBengottern
SV Eigenrieden
SV Diedorf/Kath.
SV Altengottern
Schlotheimer SV

Schlotheimer SV

SV Altengottern
SV Altengottern

Schlotheimer SV
Schlotheimer SV
Schlotheimer SV
Schlotheimer SV

SV Bollstedt
SV Hipstedt
SV Zaunrdden

93

92
95
92
92
92
87
85
76

91
93
90
90
87

87

100
91

92
88
85
79

98
94
94

91

94
91
88
86
82
86
82
86

93
92
89
90
83

86

98
97

89
91
75
76

94
95
95

3

98
94
85
80
85

83

95
90

89
86
80
79

93
95
94

Gesamt

174

186
186
180
178
174
173
167
162

282
279
264
260
255

256

293
278

270
265
240
234

285
284
283



NOoO O~

- NO O~ WD =

—_

"y

—_

(o200 SN\ I

NN =

Thys Andreas SV Hupstedt
Mader Andre SV GrolBengottern
Ringleb Michael SV Hupstedt
Muras Peter SV Zaunréden
Altersklasse

Stollberg Burkhard SV Altengottern
Laubsch Ulrich SV Bollstedt
Henning Ruadiger SSV Heyerode
Stollberg Winfried SV GroBengottern
Margraf Hagen SV Altengottern
Launer Klaus-Dieter SV Altengottern
Thys Roland SV Hupstedt
Senioren A

Seifert Dieter SV Bollstedt
Voigt Gerd SV GroBengottern
Senioren B

Nlrnberger Bernd SV GroBengottern
NUrnberger Udo SV GroBengottern
Senioren C

Uczessanek Heinz SSV Heyerode
Damen

Buch Anica SV Zaunrdden
Labudda Kristin SV Zaunrdden
Braun Mandy SV Hipstedt
Damen - Alt

Thys Elisabeth SV Hipstedt
Launer Marlit SV Altengottern
Fritz Marita SV Hipstedt
Seniorinnen

Voigt Heidrun SV GroBengottern

Mannschaftswertung Herren( offen)

SV GroB3engottern Voigt, B + U Nlrnberger
SV Bollstedt Seifert, Laubsch, Hihn
SV Altengottern Launer,J,Stollberg,Margraf
SV Hiipstedt R+A Thys, Sandek
Damen

SV Altengottern Launer,M.,Preuf3, Launer,A.

SV Hipstedt

Thys,Fritz,Braun

91
91
86
76

97
96
96
94
93
93
90

92
97

99
99

92
80
79

95
89
86

97
86
89
84

98
96
92
94
96
94
94

98
96

100
96

92
89
81

96
90
90

96

92
94
86
86

98
99
97
96
95
95
95

97
90

98
96

96
88
87

95
88
86

95

280
27
261
246

293
291
285
284
284
282
279

287
283

297
291

280
257
247

286
267
262

290

871
863
859
842

838
795
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Junioren B m
Schlotheimer SV
Schiiler m

SV GrofRengottern 1
SV GroBengottern 2

Meyer
Kreissportleiter

Braun,Hinsching,Erdenberger

Voigt,Schibalski, Twrznik
Hense,Ludewig,Voigt

Thon
Kampfrichter

777

552
525



